MUSIC SHOP "DOBAR ZVUK"
Ljudevita Gaja 13

35 400 Nova Gradiska

Tel./fax: 035 /333 - 048

/\g) k2 N Mob.: 091 534 32 54
[ =T P Mail: mail@musicshopdobarzvuk.com

ESP GUITARS STANDARD SERIES

Horizon FR 14 390.00
Horizon FR 1l 14 770.00
Horizon NT 15 140.00
Horiyon NT-II 13 260.00
Horizon NT-II FM 13 560.00
Eclipse | 13 260.00
Eclipse-I CTM 14 020.00
Eclipse-I CTM PL 14 020.00
Eclipse-Il CTM FT 14 470.00
Eclipse-I CTM FR 15 530.00
Eclipse-I CTM Vibrato 15 530.00
Eclipse-Il FM/EMG 14 020.00
Eclipse-Il FM/SD 13 560.00
Eclipse-Il 14 020.00
USA Eclipse -l 14 020.00
USA Eclipse —Il FM/SD 13 560.00
USA Eclipse-1l Aged AHB 14 390.00
Viper (Flag inlay)BKS 13 560.00
Viper Camo, Urban Camo 14 020.00
Viper Baritone BK 14 390.00
Viper-7 14 770.00
M-I Thru NT 13 260.00
M-I1/R SD 12 880.00
M-II/M SD 12 880.00
M-II/R EMG 13 260.00
M-1I/M EMG 13 260.00
M-Neck thru 14 390.00
M-Neck thru Urban como 15 530.00
Phoneix-Il BK, SW 14 390.00
SV-STD 15 530.00
SV-I NT 13 560.00
V-STD 13 560.00
NV-STD 16 590.00
EX STD 14 020.00
EX Diamond plate 15 080.00
FX-STD 14 020.00
F-STD S 14 020.00
F-STD S7 14 390.00
F-STD FR 15 530.00
Vint plus 12 880.00
Vintage plus distressed 14 020.00
Vintage 4 PJ 13 560.00
Fore s t bass 16 590.00
Viper bass 15 530.00
AM-J/R, AM-J/M 12 120.00
Surveyor-II 13 260.00
Surveyor 5 14 770.00
BTL-STD 14 020.00
BTL-STD 5 14 770.00
NOVI MODELI

Eclipse-I CTM DB distressed VBK 15 140.00
USA Eclipse-Il CTM DB distressed VBK 15 140.00
Eclipse-Il FM/FT distressed AHB 15 140.00
Forest GT-STD 15 140.00
Horizon NT7 15 140.00

V-II STD w/pickguard 15 140.00
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V-STD FR 16 590.00
Viper |l distressed OW 14 390.00
Viper STD racing stripe 14 390.00
Phoenix B 15910.00

ESP GUITARS ORIGINAL SERIES

Potbelly 42 350.00
Potbelly STD 32 580.00
Potbelly TR 32 580.00
Snapper 25 680.00
Snapper CTM 37 120.00
Throbber 34 770.00
Horizon-| 28 710.00
Horizon-lII 28 710.00
Horizon-llI 28 710.00
Horizon custom 50 000.00
RS-S 28 710.00
M-seven 27 200.00
M-Il custom 30 230.00
Halibut/wenge top 39320.00
Halibut/swamp ash 39320.00
AX 25 680.00
VP baritone 25 680.00
VP bariotone 7 27 200.00
Forest GT 30 230.00
Forest G 28 710.00
Amaze-SL5 25 680.00
Amaze CTM 31 740.00
Amaze SL5 CTM 33 260.00
ESP GUITARS CUSTOM SHOP

Custom shop horizon 37 810.00
Custom shop horizon-lll 37 810.00
Custom shop M-I 37 810.00
Custom shop viper 37 810.00
Custom shop eclipse 37 810.00

Custom V shinigami

ESP GUITARS SIGNATURE SHOP

KH-2 Neck thru STD 18 940.00
USA Alexi Laiho 19 320.00
Alexi Scythe STD 19 320.00
Alexi Saw Toth STD 17 800.00
Alexi pink saw toth STD 21 140.00
USA lexi scythe STD 21 140.00
USA Alexi blackie STD 21 140.00
Jeff Hanneman JH-STD 22 650.00
JH-STD urban 26 520.00
Truckster 16 590.00
Richard Z. RZK-I 18 110.00
Gus G. RS-NT 16 290.00
Gus G. RS-FR 17 800.00
GL56 ten years after 17 800.00
Max caravela AX 18 110.00
Will adler eclipse 17 800.00
Will adler eclipse camo 17 800.00
Kiko Laureiro BKSTD 19 320.00

Roope latvala RS-II STD 19 620.00
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NOVI MODELI

Alexi laiho blacky STD

Rope Latvala RS-II STD

Henkka Blacksmith

Emmpu Vuorinen Harlem girl STD

ESP GUITARS CUSTOM SHOP SIGNATURE SERIES

KH-2 Bolt on

KH-2 Thru custom shop
KH-2 Vintage

KH-3

KH-3 Thru

Alexi Laiho Scythe

Alexi Laiho arrow head
Alexi Laiho saw head

Alexi Laihocustom shop
USA Alexi custom shop
Kamikaze 1,2,3

Kamikaze

M-1 tiger

Sunbrust tiger

Skulls and snakes

George Lynch super V SE
Stephen Carpenter
S.Carpenter STEF-B7
R.Wood

Ninja custom shop

Tom Araya

J.Hanneman BK
J.Hanneman Urban

Page hamilton

Page hamilton horizon distressed
Michael Wilton

Kiko Laureiro BK

Kiko Laureiro SE
S.Carpenter STEF-7

Alexi pink saw toth

Die D-DR(dir and grey)
Kaoru D-KV(dir and grey)
Kaoru Ganesa(dir and grey)
Toshya D-TR(dir and grey)
Jon Donais

Michael Padget V

Rope Latvala RS

Rope Latvala RS-l

Henkka Blacksmith FRB4
Henkka Blacksmith BTL5
Emmpu Vourinen Harlem girl
Aoi A-l en(the gazette)
Uruha U-01(the gazette)
Reita RF-00(the gazette)
Sakito sho-ryu-ken(nightmare)
Hitsugi Haooomaru(nightmare)
Fred Lecierg BTL
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21 140.00
21 140.00
16 500.00
19 320.00

21970.00
28 030.00
32 580.00
22 650.00
28 030.00
34770.00
34770.00
34 770.00
36 290.00
30 230.00
27 200.00
30 230.00
27 200.00
27 200.00
25 680.00
37 810.00
19 620.00
30230.00
15910.00
30 230.00
28 030.00
37 120.00
41670.00
30 230.00
49 250.00
28 030.00
40 150.00
52 280.00
37 810.00
36 290.00
28 030.00
35610.00
51 520.00
27 200.00
38 640.00
38 640.00
36 290.00
36 290.00
34770.00
36 290.00
34 770.00
37 120.00
35610.00
30230.00
38 640.00
37 120.00
39320.00
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